## HB22-1104

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

**Second Reading** 

BY REPRESENTATIVE Boesenecker

- 1 Amend the Transportation and Local Government Committee Report,
- dated February 16, 2022, page 2, line 19, strike ""(3)"." and substitute
- 3 ""(2)".".
- 4 Page 2, line 25, strike ""(3)"." and substitute ""(2)".".
- 5 Page 2, line 29, strike ""(3)"." and substitute ""(2)".".

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\*